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STATE OF MINNESOTA

— DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

REORGANIZATION ORDER NUMBER 104

The Legislature, by Laws 1979, Chapters 333 and 336, transferred the
following positions and related funding and made the necessary adjust-

ments in complement.

In order that the incumbents and their accrued

benefits may be transferred with the positions, this order is written
pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 1978, Section 16.125.

Name

Title

Revenue to Office of Attorney General

Position No.

Classified:
Stanna Garner Legal Secretary 520080
Kim Hinrichs Legal Secretary 520110
Kathleen Pilla Legal Secretary 528940
Thelma Sheldon Legal Secretary 520100
Diane Walsh Senior lLegal Secretary 520070
Unclassitied:
C. Hamilton Luther Deputy Attorney General 523300
Richard W. Davis Special Assistant Attorney
General II 520120
Neil F. Scott Special Assistant Attorney
General I 526830
Paul R. Kempainen Special Assistant Attorney
General I 524810
James W. Neher Special Assistant Attorney
General II 525710
Thomas K. Overton Special Assistant Attorney -
General II 526870
Jean Stepan Special Assistant Attorney
General I 520440
Julie S. Harris Law Clerk 529610
Bradford T. Child Law Clerk 920680
Natural Resources to Office of Attorney General
Classified:
Patricia Malone Intermediate Clerk Typist 054220
Helen Alexander - Legal Secretary 033430
Janis Bock Legal Secretary 033440
Marilyn Eakin Legal Secretary - 123130
Dorothy Meyers Legal Secretary 033150
VACANT Legal Secretary 577440
Dorothy Welke Senior Legal Secretary 033450



"Natural Resources Cont'd.

Unclassified:

C. Paul Faraci
Philip J. Olfelt
A. W. Clapp, III

Richard C. Hessburg

Andrew J. Tourville, Jr.

" Donald Paquette
Steven J. Johnson
Carl M. Conney
James M. Schoessler
Bruce A. Specktor
Stepheﬁ B. Masten
Donald A. Kannas
Tibor M. Gallo
VACANT

Deborah Topp

Deputy Attorney General
Assistant Attorney General II

Special Assistant
General II
Special Assistant
General II

. Special Assistant

General I
Special Assistant
General II
Special Assistant

General 1
Special Assistant
General II
Special Assistant
General II
Special Assistant

General I
Special Assistant
General 1
Special Assistant
General II
Special Assistant
General II
Special Assistant
General
Law Clark

Pollution Control to Office of Attorney General

Classified:

Donna Jd. Black
Deborah L. McMahon
Mary E. MWyatt

Legal Secfetary
Legal Secretary -

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Senior Legal Secretary

Unclassified: -

Eldon G. Kaul
William P. Donohue

Lisa R. Tiegel
Robert C. Moilanen

Alan R. Mitchell

Assistant Attorney General

Special Assistant Attorney
General II

Special Assistant Attorney

General I

Special Assistant Attorney

General I
Special Assistant Attorney
General II

IT

048510
048540

577500
054200
014000
577510
569270
048570
569280
013990
049400
048550
048560

048530
953030

074820
032770
074810

550190
075970
075950
032710
075940
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Pollution Control Cont'd.

Jocelyn F. Olson Special Assistant Attorney

General I 032700
John-Mark Stensvaag Special Assistant Attorney

General II 579620
Vacant . Law Clerk (half-time) 550150
Vacant Law Clerk (half-time) 550160
Vacant Law Clerk (half-time) 550170

Economic Security to Office of Attorney General

Classified:
Joyce Falkenstein Legal Secretary 095500
Mary Knodle Legal Secretary, Senior 100150
Patricia Holzem . Intermediate Clerk Typist 095040
Vacant Intermediate Clerk Typist 095420
Janet Peters Intermediate Clerk Steno 011560
Unclassified:
Peter C. Andrews Assistant Attorney General I 112380
- Frank W. Levin Special Assistant Attorney
‘ General I1 114150
William G. Brown Special Assistant Attorney '
' ‘ General I - 112390

The appropriate transfer of equipment, Turnishings, and supplies will
be made as agreed by the involved agencies. Copies of the lists of
equipment, furnishings, and supplies are on file in the Department of
Administration. -

Any lease or other contractual agreement shall be amended to reflect
the change in responsible agency.

As required by Section 16.125, the approval of this transfer by the
Governor was obtained prior to the writing of this order.

The effective date of this order is July 1, 1979. The order ié herewith
filed with the Secretary of State and shall remain in effect until amended
or superseded.
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