

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
REORGANIZATION ORDER NUMBER 104

The Legislature, by Laws 1979, Chapters 333 and 336, transferred the following positions and related funding and made the necessary adjustments in complement. In order that the incumbents and their accrued benefits may be transferred with the positions, this order is written pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 1978, Section 16.125.

<u>Name</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Position No.</u>
-------------	--------------	---------------------

Revenue to Office of Attorney General

Classified:

Stanna Garner	Legal Secretary	520080
Kim Hinrichs	Legal Secretary	520110
Kathleen Pilla	Legal Secretary	528940
Thelma Sheldon	Legal Secretary	520100
Diane Walsh	Senior Legal Secretary	520070

Unclassified:

C. Hamilton Luther	Deputy Attorney General	523300
Richard W. Davis	Special Assistant Attorney General II	520120
Neil F. Scott	Special Assistant Attorney General I	526830
Paul R. Kempainen	Special Assistant Attorney General I	524810
James W. Neher	Special Assistant Attorney General II	525710
Thomas K. Overton	Special Assistant Attorney General II	526870
Jean Stepan	Special Assistant Attorney General I	520440
Julie S. Harris	Law Clerk	529610
Bradford T. Child	Law Clerk	920680

Natural Resources to Office of Attorney General

Classified:

Patricia Malone	Intermediate Clerk Typist	054220
Helen Alexander	Legal Secretary	033430
Janis Bock	Legal Secretary	033440
Marilyn Eakin	Legal Secretary	123130
Dorothy Meyers	Legal Secretary	033150
VACANT	Legal Secretary	577440
Dorothy Welke	Senior Legal Secretary	033450

Natural Resources Cont'd.

Unclassified:

C. Paul Faraci	Deputy Attorney General	048510
Philip J. Olfelt	Assistant Attorney General II	048540
A. W. Clapp, III	Special Assistant Attorney General II	577500
Richard C. Hessburg	Special Assistant Attorney General II	054200
Andrew J. Tourville, Jr.	Special Assistant Attorney General I	014000
Donald Paquette	Special Assistant Attorney General II	577510
Steven J. Johnson	Special Assistant Attorney General I	569270
Carl M. Conney	Special Assistant Attorney General II	048570
James M. Schoessler	Special Assistant Attorney General II	569280
Bruce A. Specktor	Special Assistant Attorney General I	013990
Stephen B. Masten	Special Assistant Attorney General I	049400
Donald A. Kannas	Special Assistant Attorney General II	048550
Tibor M. Gallo	Special Assistant Attorney General II	048560
VACANT	Special Assistant Attorney General	048530
Deborah Topp	Law Clerk	953030

Pollution Control to Office of Attorney General

Classified:

Donna J. Black	Legal Secretary	074820
Deborah L. McMahon	Legal Secretary	032770
Mary E. Wyatt	Senior Legal Secretary	074810

Unclassified:

Eldon G. Kaul	Assistant Attorney General II	550190
William P. Donohue	Special Assistant Attorney General II	075970
Lisa R. Tiegel	Special Assistant Attorney General I	075950
Robert C. Moilanen	Special Assistant Attorney General I	032710
Alan R. Mitchell	Special Assistant Attorney General II	075940

Pollution Control Cont'd.

Jocelyn F. Olson	Special Assistant Attorney General I	032700
John-Mark Stensvaag	Special Assistant Attorney General II	579620
Vacant	Law Clerk (half-time)	550150
Vacant	Law Clerk (half-time)	550160
Vacant	Law Clerk (half-time)	550170

Economic Security to Office of Attorney General

Classified:

Joyce Falkenstein	Legal Secretary	095500
Mary Knodle	Legal Secretary, Senior	100150
Patricia Holzen	Intermediate Clerk Typist	095040
Vacant	Intermediate Clerk Typist	095420
Janet Peters	Intermediate Clerk Steno	011560

Unclassified:

Peter C. Andrews	Assistant Attorney General I	112380
Frank W. Levin	Special Assistant Attorney General II	114150
William G. Brown	Special Assistant Attorney General I	112390

The appropriate transfer of equipment, furnishings, and supplies will be made as agreed by the involved agencies. Copies of the lists of equipment, furnishings, and supplies are on file in the Department of Administration.

Any lease or other contractual agreement shall be amended to reflect the change in responsible agency.

As required by Section 16.125, the approval of this transfer by the Governor was obtained prior to the writing of this order.

The effective date of this order is July 1, 1979. The order is herewith filed with the Secretary of State and shall remain in effect until amended or superseded.

APPROVED:

Date

6-28-79

James J. Hiniker
James J. Hiniker, Jr. Commissioner
Department of Administration

Filed According to Law:

Date

6-28-79

Joan Anderson Grawe
Joan Anderson Grawe
Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
JUN 28 1979

Joan Anderson Grawe
Joan Anderson Grawe
Secretary of State